S13 Metric Parallel Bolt Coupler, Plain, Worldwide Design
• Provides continuity between reinforcing bar and ISO® 965 metric all-thread rod or bolts
• May be used to anchor load-bearing equipment to foundations, columns or walls
• Machined from non-weldable grades of material, but can be tack welded
 L
 TD
 BD
 A

W
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)
A
(mm)
BD
(mm) TS TD
(mm)
Unit
Weight
(kg)
Certifications
EL10S13N 10 #3 – 17 – 53 28 18 M12 14 0.07 ITB
EL12S13AN 12 #4 10 – 45 86 61 19 M30 33 1.02 –
EL12S13N 12 #4 10 22 – 58 33 19 M16 19 0.12 ITB
EL14S13N 14 – – 27 – 63 35 21 M18 21 0.12 ITB
EL16S13N 16 #5 15 27 – 68 37 24 M20 23 0.21 ITB
EL18S13N 18 – – – 35 75 39 29 M22 25 0.40 ITB
EL20S13AN 20 #6 20 – 35 83 39 35 M22 25 0.43 –
EL20S13BN 20 #6 20 – 35 81 37 35 M20 23 0.44 –
EL20S13N 20 #6 20 – 35 98 55 35 M24 27 0.48 ITB
EL22S13N 22 #7 – – 40 104 58 37 M27 31 0.67 ITB
EL25S13AN 25 #8 25 – 45 103 55 40 M24 27 0.90 –
EL25S13BN 25 #8 25 – 45 85 37 40 M20 24 0.80 –
EL25S13N 25 #8 25 – 45 110 61 40 M30 33 0.90 ITB
EL28S13N 28 #9 30 – 50 115 64 42 M33 37 1.16 ITB
EL30S13N 30 – – – 55 128 67 52 M36 40 1.62 –
EL32S13AN 32 #10 – – 55 115 61 45 M30 33 1.54 –
EL32S13N 32 #10 – – 55 125 70 45 M39 43 1.42 ITB
EL34S13N 34 – – – 55 134 70 55 M39 43 1.52 –
EL36S13N 36 #11 35 – 65 134 73 52 M42 46 2.34 –
EL38S13N 38 #12 – – 65 139 77 53 M45 49 2.26 –
EL40S13AN 40 – – – 65 146 80 57 M48 52 2.18 –
EL40S13BN 40 – – – 65 133 67 57 M36 40 2.41 –
EL40S13CN 40 – – – 65 127 61 57 M30 33 2.44 –
Part Number